"A" Race Over The Hill Cyclocross 2018

Place Name Type Bib # Time Laps Speed Sex Age ID Number
1 RICHARD MAES CYCLIST 77 . 5 N/A M 30
Laps: 5
00:57:15.78
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative
Split 1 00:10:35.619 29:14 2.1mph 00:10:35.619
Split 2 00:11:09.941 30:49 1.9mph 00:21:45.560
Split 3 00:11:43.479 32:21 1.9mph 00:33:29.039
Split 4 00:11:42.209 32:18 1.9mph 00:45:11.248
Split 5 00:12:04.536 33:20 1.8mph 00:57:15.784
2 TREVOR WOODS CYCLIST 65 Laps: 5 5 N/A M 42
00:58:39.86
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative
Split 1 00:11:02.871 30:29 2.0mph 00:11:02.871
Split 2 00:11:31.973 31:50 1.9mph 00:22:34.844
Split 3 00:11:46.888 32:31 1.8mph 00:34:21.732
Split 4 00:11:53.021 32:48 1.8mph 00:46:14.753
Split 5 00:12:25.108 34:16 1.8mph 00:58:39.861
3  PATRICK CLIFFORD CYCLIST 81 Laps: 5 5 N/A M 41
00:59:20.12
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative
Split 1 00:10:47.380 29:47 2.0mph 00:10:47.380
Split 2 00:11:31.193 31:48 1.9mph 00:22:18.573
Split 3 00:12:05.859 33:23 1.8mph 00:34:24.432
Split 4 00:12:41.054 35:00 1.7mph 00:47:05.486
Split 5 00:12:14.637 33:47 1.8mph 00:59:20.123
4  DAVID O'NEILL CYCLIST 92 . 5 N/A M 41
Laps: 5
00:59:47.70
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative
Split 1 00:10:50.910 29:56 2.0mph 00:10:50.910
Split 2 00:11:54.722 32:52 1.8mph 00:22:45.632
Split 3 00:11:50.982 32:42 1.8mph 00:34:36.614
Split 4 00:12:45.133 35:12 1.7mph 00:47:21.747
Split 5 00:12:25.953 34:19 1.7mph 00:59:47.700
5 PEARSE O'HAGAN CYCLIST 60 Laps: 5 5 N/A M 42
01:01:02.25
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative
Split 1 00:11:09.086 30:46 1.9mph 00:11:09.086
Split 2 00:11:54.238 32:51 1.8mph 00:23:03.324
Split 3 00:12:38.794 34:54 1.7mph 00:35:42.118
Split 4 00:12:52.613 35:32 1.7mph 00:48:34.731
Split 5 00:12:27.528 34:23 1.7mph 01:01:02.259
6 TOMAS KENEFICK CYCLIST 74 Laps: 5 5 N/A M 31
01:02:06.02
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative
Split 1 00:11:34.050 31:55 1.9mph 00:11:34.050
Split 2 00:11:56.899 32:58 1.8mph 00:23:30.949
Split 3 00:12:21.036 34:05 1.8mph 00:35:51.985
Split 4 00:12:53.947 35:36 1.7mph 00:48:45.932
Split 5 00:13:20.096 36:48 1.6mph 01:02:06.028
7 MATT SLATTERY CYCLIST 85 Laps: 5 5 N/A M 31
01:03:21.73
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative
Split 1 00:11:22.938 31:25 1.9mph 00:11:22.938
Split 2 00:12:21.872 34:07 1.8mph 00:23:44.810
Split 3 00:13:08.671 36:17 1.7mph 00:36:53.481
Split 4 00:12:54.627 35:38 1.7mph 00:49:48.108
Split 5 00:13:33.624 37:25 1.6mph 01:03:21.732
8 PAUL BIRCHALL CYCLIST 80 . 5 N/A M 51
Laps: 5
01:05:06.23
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative
Split 1 00:11:54.674 32:52 1.8mph 00:11:54.674
Split 2 00:13:14.835 36:34 1.6mph 00:25:09.509
Split 3 00:13:02.189 35:59 1.7mph 00:38:11.698
Split 4 00:13:13.266 36:29 1.6mph 00:51:24.964
Split 5 00:13:41.270 37:47 1.6mph 01:05:06.234
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9 BARRY WALSH CYCLIST 96 . 5 N/A M 31
Laps: 5
01:05:26.19
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative
Split 1 00:12:08.783 33:31 1.8mph 00:12:08.783
Split 2 00:12:33.179 34:39 1.7mph 00:24:41.962
Split 3 00:13:17.713 36:42 1.6mph 00:37:59.675
Split 4 00:13:43.628 37:53 1.6mph 00:51:43.303
Split 5 00:13:42.888 37:51 1.6mph 01:05:26.191
10 DON LAPIERRE CYCLIST 91 . 5 N/A M 41
Laps: 5
01:05:34.38
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative
Split 1 00:12:00.490 33:08 1.8mph 00:12:00.490
Split 2 00:12:58.419 35:48 1.7mph 00:24:58.909
Split 3 00:13:26.821 37:07 1.6mph 00:38:25.730
Split 4 00:13:32.516 37:22 1.6mph 00:51:58.246
Split 5 00:13:36.139 37:32 1.6mph 01:05:34.385
11 MICHEAL CORKERY CYCLIST 83 Laps: 5 5 N/A M 51
01:06:09.27
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative
Split 1 00:12:14.835 33:48 1.8mph 00:12:14.835
Split 2 00:13:06.290 36:10 1.7mph 00:25:21.125
Split 3 00:13:23.104 36:56 1.6mph 00:38:44.229
Split 4 00:13:30.428 37:17 1.6mph 00:52:14.657
Split 5 00:13:54.621 38:23 1.6mph 01:06:09.278
12  KENNY BUCKE CYCLIST 86 . 5 N/A M 41
Laps: 5
01:06:35.27
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative
Split 1 00:12:10.634 33:36 1.8mph 00:12:10.634
Split 2 00:13:07.890 36:14 1.7mph 00:25:18.524
Split 3 00:13:27.755 37:09 1.6mph 00:38:46.279
Split 4 00:13:30.681 37:17 1.6mph 00:52:16.960
Split 5 00:14:18.311 39:29 1.5mph 01:06:35.271
13 INDREK MANNIK CYCLIST 90 Laps: 5 5 N/A M 31
01:07:11.80
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative
Split 1 00:12:00.929 33:10 1.8mph 00:12:00.929
Split 2 00:12:42.402 35:04 1.7mph 00:24:43.331
Split 3 00:13:53.623 38:21 1.6mph 00:38:36.954
Split 4 00:14:06.588 38:56 1.5mph 00:52:43.542
Split 5 00:14:28.262 39:56 1.5mph 01:07:11.804
14 RICHARD CLEVERLEY CYCLIST 78 Laps: 5 5 N/A M 30
01:07:38.68
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative
Split 1 00:12:27.729 34:24 1.7mph 00:12:27.729
Split 2 00:13:08.061 36:15 1.7mph 00:25:35.790
Split 3 00:13:30.810 37:18 1.6mph 00:39:06.600
Split 4 00:14:21.851 39:39 1.5mph 00:53:28.451
Split 5 00:14:10.232 39:07 1.5mph 01:07:38.683
15 PAURIC WALSH CYCLIST 79 Laps: 5 5 N/A M 31
01:07:59.07
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative
Split 1 00:11:56.997 32:59 1.8mph 00:11:56.997
Split 2 00:12:57.129 35:45 1.7mph 00:24:54.126
Split 3 00:14:57.434 41:17 1.5mph 00:39:51.560
Split 4 00:13:50.402 38:12 1.6mph 00:53:41.962
Split 5 00:14:17.110 39:26 1.5mph 01:07:59.072
16 JOHN COLLINS CYCLIST 88 i 5 N/A M 41
Laps: 5
01:10:23.51
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative
Split 1 00:12:16.055 33:51 1.8mph 00:12:16.055
Split 2 00:13:18.208 36:43 1.6mph 00:25:34.263
Split 3 00:14:05.811 38:54 1.5mph 00:39:40.074
Split 4 00:15:18.737 42:16 1.4mph 00:54:58.811
Split 5 00:15:24.706 42:32 1.4mph 01:10:23.517
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17 RUSSELL TREACY CYCLIST 76 Laps: 5 5 N/A M 50
01:11:29.39
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative
Split 1 00:12:56.962 35:44 1.7mph 00:12:56.962
Split 2 00:14:09.937 39:06 1.5mph 00:27:06.899
Split 3 00:14:50.738 40:58 1.5mph 00:41:57.637
Split 4 00:14:50.956 40:59 1.5mph 00:56:48.593
Split 5 00:14:40.805 40:31 1.5mph 01:11:29.398
18 KENNETH O'SULLIVAN CYCLIST 87 Laps: 5 5 N/A M 41
01:11:46.88
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative
Split 1 00:12:54.812 35:38 1.7mph 00:12:54.812
Split 2 00:13:37.755 37:37 1.6mph 00:26:32.567
Split 3 00:15:08.145 41:46 1.4mph 00:41:40.712
Split 4 00:15:11.475 41:56 1.4mph 00:56:52.187
Split 5 00:14:54.694 41:09 1.5mph 01:11:46.881
19 AIDAN BARRY CYCLIST 99 . 4 N/A M 51
Laps: 4
00:58:16.97
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative
Split 1 00:13:05.857 36:09 1.7mph 00:13:05.857
Split 2 00:14:15.873 39:22 1.5mph 00:27:21.730
Split 3 00:15:06.693 41:42 1.4mph 00:42:28.423
Split 4 00:15:48.555 43:38 1.4mph 00:58:16.978
20 AJ MURPHY CYCLIST 97 Laps: 4 4 N/A M 51
00:58:33.75
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative
Split 1 00:11:58.057 33:02 1.8mph 00:11:58.057
Split 2 00:12:36.432 34:48 1.7mph 00:24:34.489
Split 3 00:20:00.673 55:14 1.1mph 00:44:35.162
Split 4 00:13:58.589 38:34 1.6mph 00:58:33.751
21 JOHN DEMPSEY CYCLIST 64 Laps: 4 4 N/A M 42
01:00:25.60
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative
Split 1 00:12:36.813 34:49 1.7mph 00:12:36.813
Split 2 00:14:20.707 39:35 1.5mph 00:26:57.520
Split 3 00:16:31.740 45:37 1.3mph 00:43:29.260
Split 4 00:16:56.340 46:45 1.3mph 01:00:25.600
22 JERRY RYAN CYCLIST 89 Laps: 4 4 N/A M 51
01:01:42.43
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative
Split 1 00:14:17.889 39:28 1.5mph 00:14:17.889
Split 2 00:15:10.395 41:53 1.4mph 00:29:28.284
Split 3 00:15:58.426 44:05 1.4mph 00:45:26.710
Split 4 00:16:15.725 44:53 1.3mph 01:01:42.435
23 AIDAN CROWLEY CYCLIST 98 Laps: 4 4 N/A M 41
01:05:17.48
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative
Split 1 00:14:49.432 40:55 1.5mph 00:14:49.432
Split 2 00:16:02.486 44:16 1.4mph 00:30:51.918
Split 3 00:16:14.568 44:50 1.3mph 00:47:06.486
Split 4 00:18:11.002 50:11 1.2mph 01:05:17.488
24 BRIAN MCCARTHY CYCLIST 93 Laps: 4 4 N/A M 41
01:10:02.91
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative
Split 1 00:15:19.890 42:19 1.4mph 00:15:19.890
Split 2 00:16:45.357 46:15 1.3mph 00:32:05.247
Split 3 00:19:40.086 54:17 1.1mph 00:51:45.333
Split 4 00:18:17.583 50:29 1.2mph 01:10:02.916
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